
BREAKFAST

HOT DRINKS 
POACHED EGGS MALARKEY

VEGGIE FARM BREAKFAST

BLACK ISLE BENEDICT

HIGHLAND FARM BREAKFAST

Sourdough toast topped with tomato
salsa, smoked bacon & poached eggs
Add smashed avocado

Toasted muffin topped with poached
eggs & hollandaise sauce. Choose either
bacon, black pudding or veggie haggis 

Vegan sausage, vegan haggis, tomato,
mushroom, baked beans, tattie scone, fried
eggs & white or brown toast

ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES - PLEASE LET YOUR SERVER KNOW OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

Smoked bacon, link sausage, tomato, tattie
scone, baked beans, fried eggs, haggis, black
pudding & white or brown toast
Swap to scrambled eggs 

10.95

13.95

10.95

13.95

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA
MACCHIATO
SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
HOT CHOCOLATE 
LOADED HOT CHOCOLATE
BABYCCINO
ICED LATTE 
ICED MOCHA
TEA 
SPECIALITY TEA  
COFFEE SYRUP

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.45
2.95
2.55
2.95
3.25
3.95
2.75
3.45
3.75
2.95
3.10
1.00

1.50

GRANOLA 7.95

Coconut yoghurt topped with granola,
berries, banana & honey

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST 9.95
Lemon mascarpone, cinnamon, berries
topped with syrup

1.50

HOMEMADE PANCAKES 
with bacon & maple syrup 
with banana & maple syrup

9.95
8.95

FILLED MORNING ROLL 4.95

Filled roll with your choice of smoked
bacon, link sausage, black pudding,
haggis, fried egg, vegan sausage, vegan
haggis
Add extra filling 1.50

EGGS ON TOAST 7.95
Fried, scrambled or poached on white or
brown toast 
add smashed avocado 1.50

3.95
3.95
3.95

4.15

3.95
4.65

REG LRG

MENU

OUR STORY 

At the Highland Farm Cafe we aim to reduce
food miles and promote local fresh producers.
All our dishes are made fresh to order with
quality at the forefront.

Food equality is important to us, we strive to
have options for everyone. We have dedicated
gluten free fryers and have switched to gluten
free batter across our menu. We always try to
accommodate all dietary requirements
wherever possible. 

Our local producers include; Fraser Brothers of
Dingwall, Sure as Eggs, Seeds of Scotland,
Black Isle Dairy, Garguston Farm, Ardgay
Game, Highland Patisserie just to name a few.  



ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES - PLEASE LET YOUR SERVER KNOW OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

MENU
MAIN MEALS 

HIGHLAND FARM BURGER 

CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER 

MAC & CHEESE 

CHICKEN GOUJONS (GF)

HALLOUMI & HOT HONEY
FLATBREAD 

CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH 

QUICHE OF THE DAY

BACON & BLACK PUDDING
SALAD

FISH & CHIPS 

HOMEMADE PANCAKES 

FILLED MORNING ROLL 

SOUP 

Homemade soup served hot 
with brown or white bread 
with cheese scone 
with 1/2 sandwich 

BAKED POTATOES (GF)

Served with coleslaw and salad 
Haggis melt 
Veggie haggis melt 
Tuna crunch
Coronation chicken 
Coronation chickpea 
Prawn Marie rose 
Egg mayonnaise 
Baked beans, cheese & sour cream 

SANDWICHES 

Served with crisps and salad on white, brown
bread or gluten free bread
Ham & cheese (GF) 
Tuna crunch (GF)
Egg mayonnaise (GF)
Prawn Marie rose (GF)
Coronation chicken (GF)
Coronation chickpea (GF)
Cheese & chutney (GF)

PANINIS & TOASTIES

Served with crisps and salad 
Ham & cheese 
Tuna melt 
Haggis melt with onion chutney 
Veggie haggis melt with onion chutney
Cheese & chutney 
Bacon, brie & cranberry

Filled roll with your choice of smoked
bacon, link sausage, black pudding, haggis,
fried egg, vegan sausage, vegan haggis
Add extra filling 

with bacon & maple syrup 
with banana & maple syrup

Battered haddock served with chips,
salad & homemade tartare sauce

Bacon & black pudding served with mixed
salad, toasted walnuts & piquanté pepper 

Served hot with quinoa and salad 

Triple decker sandwich with chicken
mayo, bacon, lettuce & tomato served
with chips & salad (GF on request)

Served with chips & salad (GF on request)

Battered chicken with chips, salad &
siracha mayo

Served with chips & salad 
Add black pudding 

Homemade beef burger, chutney, cheese,
lettuce tomato & mayo on a pretzel bun
with chips & salad (GF on request)
Add extra filling 

Chicken breast with cajun seasoning, lime
mayo, lettuce, tomato on a pretzel bun
with chips & salad (GF on request)

4.95

1.50

8.95
9.95

1.50

15.95

15.95

13.95

14.95

11.95

13.95

11.95

12.95

15.95

9.45
9.45
9.45
9.95
9.45
9.45
9.45

1.50

6.45

10.95
8.45

SIDES

Chips (GF)
Homemade onion rings (GF)
Homemade coleslaw (GF/VG)
House salad (GF)

9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95

9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95

3.95
3.95
2.45
3.95



At the Highland Farm Cafe we aim to reduce
food miles and promote local fresh producers.
All our dishes are made fresh to order with
quality at the forefront.

Food equality is important to us, we strive to
have options for everyone. We have dedicated
gluten free fryers and have switched to gluten
free batter across our menu. We always try to
accommodate all dietary requirements
wherever possible. 

Our local producers include; Fraser Brothers of
Dingwall, Sure as Eggs, Seeds of Scotland,
Black Isle Dairy, Garguston Farm, Ardgay
Game, Highland Patisserie just to name a few.  

OUR STORY 

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA
MACCHIATO
SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
HOT CHOCOLATE 
LOADED HOT CHOCOLATE
BABYCCINO
ICED LATTE 
ICED MOCHA
TEA 
SPECIALITY TEA  
COFFEE SYRUP

HOT DRINKS 

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.45
2.95
2.55
2.95
3.25
3.95
2.75
3.45
3.75
2.95
3.10
1.00

3.95
3.95
3.95

4.15

3.95
4.65

REG LRG

SOFT DRINKS 

COKE/DIET COKE/ZERO 
IRN BRU/DIET IRN BRU
SPRITE 
FANTA ORANGE 
SAN PELLEGRINO LEMON
SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE 
SAN PELLEGRINO BLOOD
ORANGE
SAN PELLEGRINO ORANAGE
& POMEGRANANTE 
CAWSTON PRESSE RHUBARB
CAWSTON PRESSE APPLE 
CAWSTON PRESSE
ELDERFLOWER
APPLETISER
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER 
FENTIMANS DANDELION &
BURDOCK
FENTIMANS RASPBERRY 
ORANGE JUICE 
APPLE JUICE 

BEER & WINE 

CROMARTY LAGER 500ML
CROMARTY HAPPY CHAPPY 500ML
CROMARTY RED ROCKER 500ML
CROMARTY KOWABUNGA 500ML
THISTLY CROSS CIDER 500ML
CHARDDONNAY 187ML
PINOT GRIGIO 187ML
SUAVIGNON BLANC 187ML
PROSECCO 187ML 

HALO LOW ALCHOL BEEER

ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES - PLEASE LET YOUR SERVER KNOW OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25

2.25

2.25
2.25
2.25

2.25
2.65
2.65

2.65
2.65
1.65
1.65

4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.75

3.50


