

POACHED EGGS MALARKEY

#### **BREAKFAST**

Sourdough toast topped with tomato salsa, smoked bacon & poached eggs Add smashed avocado	1.50
BLACK ISLE BENEDICT  Toasted muffin topped with poached eggs & hollandaise sauce. Choose either bacon, black pudding or veggie haggis	10.95
HIGHLAND FARM BREAKFAST Smoked bacon, link sausage, tomato, tattie scone, baked beans, fried eggs, haggis, blac pudding & white or brown toast	13.95 k
Swap to scrambled eggs	1.50
VEGGIE FARM BREAKFAST Vegan sausage, vegan haggis, tomato, mushroom, baked beans, tattie scone, fried eggs & white or brown toast	13.95
GRANOLA Coconut yoghurt topped with granola, berries, banana & honey	7.95
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST Lemon mascarpone, cinnamon, berries topped with syrup	9.95
HOMEMADE PANCAKES	
with bacon & maple syrup with banana & maple syrup	9.95 8.95
EGGS ON TOAST Fried, scrambled or poached on white or	7.95
brown toast add smashed avocado	1.50

#### FILLED MORNING ROLL

Filled roll with your choice of smoked bacon, link sausage, black pudding, haggis, fried egg, vegan sausage, vegan haggis Add extra filling 4.95

1.50

# HOT DRINKS

10.95

	REG	LRG
AMERICANO	3.25	3.95
CAPPUCCINO	3.25	3.95
LATTE	3.25	3.95
FLAT WHITE	3.25	
MOCHA	3.45	4.15
MACCHIATO	2.95	
SINGLE ESPRESSO	2.55	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	2.95	
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.25	3.95
LOADED HOT CHOCOLATE	3.95	4.65
BABYCCINO	2.75	
ICED LATTE	3.45	
ICED MOCHA	3.75	
TEA	2.95	
SPECIALITY TEA	3.10	
COFFEE SYRUP	1.00	

#### **OUR STORY**

At the Highland Farm Cafe we aim to reduce food miles and promote local fresh producers. All our dishes are made fresh to order with quality at the forefront.

Food equality is important to us, we strive to have options for everyone. We have dedicated gluten free fryers and have switched to gluten free batter across our menu. We always try to accommodate all dietary requirements wherever possible.

Our local producers include; Fraser Brothers of Dingwall, Sure as Eggs, Seeds of Scotland, Black Isle Dairy, Garguston Farm, Ardgay Game, Highland Patisserie just to name a few.



# MAIN MEALS

HIGHLAND FARM BURGER

Homemade beef burger, chutney, cheese, lettuce tomato & mayo on a pretzel bun with chips & salad (GF on request)	13,95
Add extra filling	<b>1.5</b> 0
CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER Chicken breast with cajun seasoning, lime mayo, lettuce, tomato on a pretzel bun with chips & salad (GF on request)	15.95
MAC & CHEESE	13.95
Served with chips & salad Add black pudding	1.50
CHICKEN GOUJONS (GF)	14.95
Battered chicken with chips, salad & siracha mayo	
HALLOUMI & HOT HONEY	11.95
FLATBREAD	
Served with chips & salad (GF on request)	
CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH	13.95
Triple decker sandwich with chicken	
mayo, bacon, lettuce & tomato served with chips & salad (GF on request)	
QUICHE OF THE DAY	11.95
Served hot with quinoa and salad	
BACON & BLACK PUDDING SALAD	12.95
Bacon & black pudding served with mixed salad, toasted walnuts & piquanté pepper	
FISH & CHIPS	15.95
Battered haddock served with chips, salad & homemade tartare sauce	
HOMEMADE PANCAKES	
with bacon & maple syrup	9.95
with banana & maple syrup	8.95
FILLED MORNING ROLL	4.95
Filled roll with your choice of smoked bacon, link sausage, black pudding, haggis,	
fried egg, vegan sausage, vegan haggis Add extra filling	1.50

# **SOUP**

15.95

Homemade soup served hot	
with brown or white bread	6.45
with cheese scone	8.45
with 1/2 sandwich	10.95

# BAKED POTATOES (GF)

Served with coleslaw and salad	
Haggis melt	9.95
Veggie haggis melt	9.95
Tuna crunch	9.95
Coronation chicken	9.95
Coronation chickpea	9.95
Prawn Marie rose	9.95
Egg mayonnaise	9.95
Baked beans, cheese & sour cream	9.95

## **SANDWICHES**

Served with crisps and salad on white, brown		
bread or gluten free bread		
Ham & cheese (GF)	9.45	
Tuna crunch (GF)	9.45	
Egg mayonnaise (GF)	9.45	
Prawn Marie rose (GF)	9.95	
Coronation chicken (GF)	9.45	
Coronation chickpea (GF)	9.45	
Cheese & chutney (GF)	9 45	

# PANINIS & TOASTIES

Served with crisps and salad	
Ham & cheese	9.95
Tuna melt	9.95
Haggis melt with onion chutney	9.95
Veggie haggis melt with onion chutney	9.95
Cheese & chutney	9.95
Bacon, brie & cranberry	9.95

# **SIDES**

Chips (GF)	3.95
Homemade onion rings (GF)	3.95
Homemade coleslaw (GF/VG)	2.45
House salad (GF)	3.05

#### **SOFT DRINKS**

COKE/DIET COKE/ZERO	2.25
IRN BRU/DIET IRN BRU	2.25
SPRITE	2.25
FANTA ORANGE	2.25
SAN PELLEGRINO LEMON	2.25
SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE	2.25
SAN PELLEGRINO BLOOD	
ORANGE	2.25
SAN PELLEGRINO ORANAGE	
& POMEGRANANTE	2.25
CAWSTON PRESSE RHUBARB	2.25
CAWSTON PRESSE APPLE	2.25
CAWSTON PRESSE	
ELDERFLOWER	2.25
APPLETISER	2.65
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER	2.65
FENTIMANS DANDELION &	
BURDOCK	2.65
FENTIMANS RASPBERRY	2.65
ORANGE JUICE	1.65
APPLE JUICE	1.65

## BEER & WINE

CROMARTY LAGER 500ML	4.45
CROMARTY HAPPY CHAPPY 500ML	4.45
CROMARTY RED ROCKER 500ML	4.45
CROMARTY KOWABUNGA 500ML	4.45
THISTLY CROSS CIDER 500ML	4.45
CHARDDONNAY 187ML	4.25
PINOT GRIGIO 187ML	4.25
SUAVIGNON BLANC 187ML	4.25
PROSECCO 187ML	4.75
HALO LOW ALCHOL BEEER	3.50

#### **HOT DRINKS**

	REG	LRG
AMERICANO	3.25	3.95
CAPPUCCINO	3.25	3.95
LATTE	3.25	3.95
FLAT WHITE	3.25	
MOCHA	3.45	4.15
MACCHIATO	2.95	
SINGLE ESPRESSO	2.55	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	2.95	
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.25	3.95
LOADED HOT CHOCOLATE	3.95	4.65
BABYCCINO	2.75	
ICED LATTE	3.45	
ICED MOCHA	3.75	
TEA	2.95	
SPECIALITY TEA	3.10	
COFFEE SYRUP	1.00	

## **OUR STORY**

At the Highland Farm Cafe we aim to reduce food miles and promote local fresh producers. All our dishes are made fresh to order with quality at the forefront.

Food equality is important to us, we strive to have options for everyone. We have dedicated gluten free fryers and have switched to gluten free batter across our menu. We always try to accommodate all dietary requirements wherever possible.

Our local producers include; Fraser Brothers of Dingwall, Sure as Eggs, Seeds of Scotland, Black Isle Dairy, Garguston Farm, Ardgay Game, Highland Patisserie just to name a few.

